
Date Day Activity

09-01-2017 Monday Beginning of term

14-01-2017 Saturday Display of Assignment List in respective labs

THADOMAL SHAHANI ENGINEERING COLLEGE

Academic Calender for T. E. (IT) – Sem. VI

(EVEN SEMESTER – JANUARY TO APRIL 2017)

14-01-2017 Saturday Display of Assignment List in respective labs

10-02-2017 Friday Display of First Defaulters  List

13-02-2017 Monday Periodic Test – I (SE and AIT)

15-02-2017 Wednesday Periodic Test – I  (SWS and DMBI)

17-02-2017 Friday Periodic Test – I  (DS)

18-02-2017 Saturday Defaulters Meeting with parents from 11:00 a.m. - 12:00 noon

28-02-2017 Tuesday Display of Periodic Test -  I  Marks

01-04-2017 Saturday Display of Second Defaulter List

03-04-2017 Monday Periodic Test – II (SE and AIT)



05-04-2017 Wednesday Periodic Test – II (SWS and DMBI)

07-04-2017 Friday Periodic Test – II  (DS)

08-04-2017 Saturday Defaulters Meeting with parents from 11:00 a.m. - 12:00 noon

15-04-2017 Saturday Display of Periodic Test -  II  Marks

08/04/2017 – 15/04/17

Saturday           

–          

Saturday

Remedial Teaching Week - Revision, Question Paper Discussion

08/04/2017 – 15/04/17

Saturday           

–          Conduction of Internal K.T. Exams08/04/2017 – 15/04/17 –          

Saturday

Conduction of Internal K.T. Exams

17/04/2017 - 19/4/17

Monday       

-       

Wednesda

y

Certification & Submission of Journals

24-04-2017 Monday Conduction of Oral & Practical Exams

Ms. Sunita D. Rathod Dr. Madhuri Rao

Class In-charge H.O.D

NOTE : 75%  ATTENDANCE IS COMPULSORY


